
Specifications:- JTD-65-500 

Machine Model 

65

70

70

400

JTD-65-500

Driling Capacity in Steel, Each Spindle

Driling Capacity in Cast Iron

63 ~ 172

500

254

11/15

830x 340

24V DC 

2(18)

1.5/2

415V / 3Ph / 50Hz

Spindle Nose, Straight Bore suitable of
Adjustable adoptor

Head Travel

Spindle Feed Range, Servo, Mm/Min, Stepless 

Max. / Min. Distance From Spindle Nose to Table

Throat Distance

Spindle Motor, On 2 Spindles, KW/HP

Hydraulic Motors, Kw/Hp, Hydraulic Feed

Table Size

Table ' T ' Slots Nos.  (SIZE)

Controls Volts

Power Supply Volts, Hz

Machine Dimentions WXDXH

Machine Weight

NA

Spindle Feed Range, RPM, Stepless

Spindle Feed Range, Hydraulic, Mm/Min, Stepless 0 ~ 3000

749/249


